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Steegmans
Parthoens
Hartmann
Steegmans
Reggers
Rondas
Rondas
Bruggen
Jacobs
Vanbrabant
Cleuren

De Smet
Petry
Boonen
Janssen
Smets
Vandenbosch
Fagard
Beerts
Gielen
Simons
Rossi
Spetebroot
Cielen
Palmans
Crijns
Epding

De Ghein
Vandormael
Gielen
Hendriks
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Fernand
Jean
Axel
Paul
René
Johan
Frans
Gerard
Dirk
Eric
Walter
Mireille
Jos

Jos
Brigitte
Gerard
Johnny
Olivier
Mathieu
Stefan
Marc
Remo
Armand
Wilfried
Paulus
Jos
Willy
Henk
Marijke
Urbain
Guillaume

W.T.C. Hand in Hand Vlijtingen vzw

Klassement 2016
(26/10/2015 - 30/10/2016)

HIH VWB
Punten CR Afstanden
25975 pt 80 15775 km 1570 km
23730 pt 66 13690 km 670 km
22250 pt 66 13360 km 635 km
20880 pt 61 9860 km 380 km
18350 pt 20 15500 km 220 km
17925 pt 64 6715 km 355 km
15765 pt 39 10075 km 485 km
15265 pt 46 9415 km 690 km
15155 pt 66 6515 km 705 km
14715 pt 71 4965 km 755 km
13610 pt 48 4800 km 250 km
13275 pt 52 4475 km 355 km
12755 pt 44 4425 km 125 km
12670 pt 54 5020 km 855 km
12440 pt 43 6510 km 780 km
12430 pt 49 6610 km 815 km
11655 pt 48 4605 km 680 km
11280 pt 32 4710 km 250 km
10940 pt 41 3990 km 485 km
10740 pt 52 3920 km 605 km
10625 pt 27 6665 km 585 km
10530 pt 36 5140 km 280 km
9640 pt 31 3320 km
9585 pt 44 3745 km 780 km
9285pt 3 9035 km 125 km
8950 pt 20 6430 km 330 km
7965 pt 19 5395 km 225 km
7630 pt 27 3190 km 405 km
7470 pt 24 3450 km 365 km
7035 pt 30 3085 km 125 km
7000 pt 7000 km
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15
33
25
48

44
39
45
46
14
36
12
42
47

52
27
57
43
53

22
66
49
32
50
60
56
41

54

Hauben
Froidmont
Beckers
Pieters
Hardy

Pinto
Smeets
Neven

Van Ratingen
Coenegrachts
Poilvache
Meesters
Dubois
Janssen
Essers
Houben
Caelen
Haesen
Meesters
Sons
Janssen
Lathouwers
Jans

Piette
Gielen
Caubergs
Gijskens
Castermans
Steegen
Pieters
Smeysters

Albert
Henri
Justin
Yann
Eddy
Nuno
Johan
Lars
Jules
Jean
Sylvain
Peter
Philippe
Dirk
Fred
Yvo
Guy
Léon
Kevin
Rudi
Piet
Wenny
Noél
Marc
Jean Marie
Jan
Frank
Christoph
Herman
Johnny
Karel

HIH
Punten CR Afstanden
6915 pt 18 4565 km
6510 pt 18 4490 km
6430 pt 21 2970 km
5525 pt 26 1965 km
5405 pt 21 2015 km
5295 pt 19 1825 km
4775pt 1 4525 km
4675 pt 21 1625 km
4675 pt 19 1595 km
3720 pt 20 1560 km
3720pt 7 2680 km
3540 pt 10 2220 km
3495 pt 15 1165 km
3355 pt 11 1185 km
3015pt 14 1005 km
2665pt 9 955 km
2590 pt 8 1450 km
2455 pt 10 885 km
2200 pt 10 1070 km
1930 pt 8 710 km
1825pt 6 675 km
1730pt 5 1110 km
1350 pt 6 450 km
750 pt 6 250 km
735pt 4 305 km
625pt 4 255 km
600 pt 4 200 km
545pt 3 295 km
375pt 3 125 km

VWB

560 km

250 km
365 km
460 km

110 km

125 km
355 km

125 km

165 km
125 km
125 km
125 km

125 km

100 km

205 km
125 km

200 km

125 km

125 km
105 km

250 km

125 km
125 km
125 km
125 km

125 km
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